
 
 

1 
 

Landis Architects | Builders References 
 
Washington, D.C. 
 
Anne Aarnes & David Sprague 
Two projects: kitchen; two-story addition 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
spraguedavid@hotmail.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Brent Allen and Allison Wielobob 
Whole-house update (kitchens, bathrooms, basement, front entry) 
Forest Hills, 20008 
202-744-0354 
brent.h.allen@gmail.com 
allison5710@gmail.com 
Click here to see this whole house project 
 
Ms. Hadley Boyd & John Parachini 
Three major renovations 
Observatory Circle, 20007 
202-338-0735 
hadleyb322@aol.com 
 
Robert Crawford & Mark Nielsen 
Primary bathroom and bedroom in attic 
Crestwood, 20011 
crawford_robert@yahoo.com (Robert) 
MNielsen@groom.com (Mark) 
Click here to see the primary suite project 
 
Michele Colburn 
Two-story addition 
Tenleytown, 20016 
202-257-2088 (Cell) 
202-362-2031 (Home) 
Mbcolburn2016@gmail.com 
 
Beatrix Fields & Bonnie Davis 
Whole house historic renovation 
Mount Pleasant, 20010  
202-669-7265 (Beatrix mobile) 
202-422-3880 (Bonnie mobile) 
bdfields@aol.com 
bondav1843@msn.com 
Click here to view the whole house project  

mailto:spraguedavid@hotmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/versatile-addition-for-aging-in-place/
mailto:brent.h.allen@gmail.com
mailto:allison5710@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/house-rescue-in-dcs-forest-hills/
mailto:hadleyb322@aol.com
mailto:crawford_robert@yahoo.com
mailto:MNielsen@groom.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/converting-an-attic-into-a-master-suite-in-a-crestwood-dc-home/
mailto:Mbcolburn2016@gmail.com
mailto:bdfields@aol.com
mailto:bondav1843@msn.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/mount-pleasant-mansion-historic-renovation/
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Read more about this project in the Washingtonian  
 
John Factora & Michael Smtih 
Whole house renovation  
Dupont Circle, 20009 
202-322-3721 (John cell) 
202-510-8330 (Mike cell) 
jfactora@hotmail.com 
 
Emily Gotschlich & Vishal Agraharkar 
Primary suite, add powder room on first floor, basement guest bedroom 
Brightwood, 20011 
832-385-1628 
vishal.agraharkar@gmail.com 
emilycg9@gmail.com 
Click here to see this primary bath and powder room 
 
Betsy Grooms & Jim Edmonds  
One-story family room addition, patio 
Shepherd Park, 20012 
202-545-0951 
jedmonds@exponent.com 
 
Jason Hafemeister & Darcy Vetter 
First floor renovation 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
202-210-4902 
darcivetter@yahoo.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Lois Jackson 
Basement bathroom 
Crestwood, 20011 
202-248-2578 
loismjackson@gmail.com  
 
Dara Koppelman & Eby Kalantar 
Kitchen 
Burleith/Hillandale, 20007 
516-204-5614 
dara.koppelman@gmail.com 
 
Jesse Kreier & Susan Schorr 
Interior reconfiguration, bath, patio 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
202-945-8396 

https://www.washingtonian.com/2021/03/23/three-years-after-a-fire-gutted-a-historic-dc-mansion-its-owners-have-brought-it-back-to-life/
mailto:jfactora@hotmail.com
mailto:vishal.agraharkar@gmail.com
mailto:emilycg9@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/mid-century-inspired-master-bath/
mailto:jedmonds@exponent.com
mailto:darcivetter@yahoo.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/chevy-chase-dc-interior/
mailto:jane@hollsys.com
mailto:dara.koppelman@gmail.com
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jesse.kreier@gmail.com 
 
Todd Lard & Brian Huseman 
Rowhouse kitchen and bath 
Navy Yard, 20003 
202-383-0909 (Todd cell) 
todd.lard@gmail.com 
Click here to view the kitchen 
Click here to view the bathroom 
 
Amanda Lepof & Clint Burkholder 
Addition, basement, garage 
Burleith/Hillandale, 20007 
513-673-5383 
amanda1tron@gmail.com 
Click here to view the addition 
 
Uzma Malik 
Kitchen, living room, stairs  
Shepherd Park, 20012 
202-904-6162 
udorman@mitchelltitus.com  
 
Beth Pontius & Andrew Clark 
Two projects: Exterior upgrade, primary bath; windows/doors 
Van Ness, 20008 
epontius@gmail.com 
 
Judy & Eli Powell 
Two-story rear addition 
Georgetown, 20007 
etpjnp@aol.com 
 
Sarah Preis & Eli Hopson 
Basement renovation 
Takoma, 20012 
spreis@gmail.com 
eli.hopson@gmail.com  
 
Scott Roberts 
Garage 
Bloomingdale, 20001 
202-425-0761 
Scottroberts01@outlook.com 
 
Jacob & Arielle Roth 

mailto:jesse.kreier@gmail.com
mailto:todd.lard@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/modern-capitol-hill-kitchen/
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/ultra-contemporary-bath/
mailto:amanda1tron@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/georgetown-three-story-addition/
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/georgetown-three-story-addition/
mailto:udorman@mitchelltitus.com
mailto:epontius@gmail.com
mailto:etpjnp@aol.com
mailto:spreis@gmail.com
mailto:eli.hopson@gmail.com
mailto:epontius@gmail.com
mailto:Scottroberts01@outlook.com
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Two-story addition, basement renovation, landscaping 
Colonial Village, 20012 
202-418-2859 
arielle.roth@gmail.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Chidi & Solade Rowe 
Rear addition, bedroom & family room 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
979-574-4263 
chidishol@gmail.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Jin Saito 
Rowhouse kitchen, third floor bump out 
Dupont Circle, 20009 
202-986-7113 (home) 
jsaito@g7group.com 
 
Robin Sandenburgh & Don Goldstein 
Kitchen, new powder room, hall bath, laundry 
Mount Pleasant, 20010 
202-361-3921 
robin.sandenburgh@gmail.com 
 
Katherine Shea & Bruno Vandervelde 
Enclosing front porch  
Brightwood, 20011 
202-790-9992 
kas446@cornell.edu 
 
Jennifer Sheehy & Richard Keller 
Two projects: attic/dormers, bathroom; garage 
Palisades, 20016 
202-669-4853 
jennsheehy@aol.com 
richardkeller270@yahoo.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Stephanie & Nick Shultz 
Bedroom, bathroom 
Capitol Hill, 20003 
401-286-9581 
Stephanie.lynn.shultz@gmail.com 
nshultz@gmail.com  
 

mailto:arielle.roth@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/colonial-village-addition/
mailto:chidishol@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/military-road-interior-renovation/
mailto:jsaito@g7group.com
mailto:robin.sandenburgh@gmail.com
mailto:kas446@cornell.edu
mailto:jennsheehy@aol.com
mailto:richardkeller270@yahoo.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/attic-renovation-captures-river-views/
mailto:Stephanie.lynn.shultz@gmail.com
mailto:nshultz@gmail.com
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Patricia Simon 
Condominium (insurance) 
Columbia Heights, 20011 
202-255-9828 (mobile) 
patriciaksimon@gmail.com 
 
Julianne & David Smith 
Third-story addition to rowhouse 
Glover Park, 20007 
202-607-3683 (Julianne mobile) 
julismith@gmail.com  
Click here to view the addition 
 
Cart Weiland & Carol Szurkowski 
Bathroom 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
214-564-9357 (Cart) 
fcweiland@gmail.com  
 
Amy Weinberg & Norbert Hornstein 
Roof deck, shed & landscaping 
Downtown, 20001 
301-648-8163 (Amy cell) 
aweinberg01@gmail.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Mike & Ann Van Dusen 
Two bathrooms 
Chevy Chase, 20015 
202-360-1660 (Ann cell) 
Avandusen4@gmail.com  
Mhvd42@gmail.com 
 
Rusty & Linda Wilson 
Kitchen, two bathrooms 
Shaw, 20001 
rusty.wilson1@gmail.com 
 
 
Maryland 
 
Lisa Baldwin & Dietrich Fischer 
Kitchen addition, garage converted into room, attic dormer 
Silver Spring, 20910 
202-460-6302 
lisabaldwintanzania@yahoo.com 

mailto:patriciaksimon@gmail.com
mailto:julismith@gmail.com
https://landisconstruction-my.sharepoint.com/personal/alex_landisconstruction_com/Documents/Website/Reference%20List/Landis%20Architects%20Builders%20Reference%20List_Dec2022.docx
mailto:fcweiland@gmail.com
mailto:aweinberg01@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/downtown-dc-roof-deck/
mailto:Avandusen4@gmail.com
mailto:Mhvd42@gmail.com
mailto:rusty.wilson1@gmail.com
mailto:lisabaldwintanzania@yahoo.com


 
 

6 
 

fischer.dietrich@gmail.com 
 
Elana Benatar & Stefan Freiberg 
Kitchen 
Takoma Park, 20912 
202-276-1594 (Elana cell) 
elanalou@gmail.com 
Click here to view this project 
 
Father Michael Conway 
Kitchen, baths, interiors 
College Park, 20747 
mconway@dbcr.org 
 
Ken Foster & Kari Swenson 
Two projects: Kitchen, bathrooms, bedroom;  primary suite with dormer, front portico 
Bethesda, 20816 
Kennethfoster3@me.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Amy Dibner & Bruce Marshall 
Addition, primary bath 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
amy.dibner@gmail.com 
Click here to see this project 
 
Brad & Bridget Edwards 
Basement renovation 
Bethesda, 20816 
301-335-4257 
Bradleyedwards08@gmail.com  
 
Justin Fidler 
Two-car garage addition and pool, front façade update 
Bethesda, 20817 
Justin@codeboy.net 
Click here to see this project 
 
 
Marsha Francis 
Addition, kitchen 
Chevy Chase, 20815 
beardiechick@yahoo.com 
 
Laura Lytle & Christian Yarnell  
Kitchen & porch renovation  

mailto:fischer.dietrich@gmail.com
mailto:elanalou@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/gray-green-kitchen-with-dark-wood-accents/
mailto:mconway@dbcr.org
mailto:Kennethfoster3@me.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/bethesda-interior-renovation/
mailto:amy.dibner@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/modern-addition-for-a-silver-spring-cape-cod/
mailto:Justin@codeboy.net
mailto:Bradleyedwards08@gmail.com
mailto:Justin@codeboy.net
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/bethesda-addition-with-garage-and-pool/
mailto:beardiechick@yahoo.com
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Chevy Chase, 20815 
202-579-2231 
lytle.laura.e@gmail.com 
 
Deborah Goldstein & Ari Gerstle 
Kitchen, windows, mudroom 
Bethesda, 20816 
dgoldsteinmd@gmail.com 
arigerstle@gmail.com 
 
Alan & Jan Kaplan 
Whole-house renovation and addition 
Potomac, 20854 
301-299-4552 
alanjaykap@aol.com 
 
Lucinda Low & Daniel Magraw 
Addition (apartment over garage), kitchen, 
four bathrooms, energy-efficient (solar, geothermal HVAC) 
Potomac, 20854 
301-758-6513; Daniel 
202-262-5197; Lucinda  
Lucinda.low@gmail.com  
dmagraw@gmail.com 
 
Eshon Mitra & Sarayu Sharma 
Addition 
Bethesda, 20817 
eshon.mitra@gmail.com 
sarayu.sharma@gmail.com 
 
Aviva & Dan Rosenthal 
Addition, whole-house, interior 
Chevy Chase, 20815 
avivarosenthal@yahoo.com 
dkrosenthal@gmail.com 
Click here to view this project 
 
Virginia 
 
Adele & George Ashkar 
Basement renovation 
Arlington, 22207 
703-524-5731 
g.ashkar@verizon.net 
 

mailto:lytle.laura.e@gmail.com
mailto:dgoldsteinmd@gmail.com
mailto:arigerstle@gmail.com
mailto:alanjaykap@aol.com
mailto:Lucinda.low@gmail.com
mailto:dmagraw@gmail.com
mailto:eshon.mitra@gmail.com
mailto:sarayu.sharma@gmail.com
mailto:avivarosenthal@yahoo.com
mailto:dkrosenthal@gmail.com
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/somerset-addition/
https://www.landisconstruction.com/our-portfolio/somerset-addition/
mailto:g.ashkar@verizon.net
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Heather Noiwan 
Kitchen, primary bathroom 
Fairfax, VA 22033 
703-691-4322 
heathernoiwan@yahoo.com 
 
Paul Vanhook & Peggy Henderson 
Kitchen, primary bathroom, hall bathroom 
Arlington, 22207 
202-752-1333 
paulvanhook@verizon.net 
 
 

mailto:heathernoiwan@yahoo.com
mailto:paulvanhook@verizon.net

